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New Year’s Day Thursday, January 1%

Martin Luther King Jr. Day  Monday, January 19

Library In-Service Day Friday, March 27t

Good Friday & Easter Friday-Sunday, April 3@ — 5%

Memorial Day Saturday - Monday, May 23 — 25%
Independence Day Friday - Sunday, July 3 — 5t

Labor Day Saturday - Monday, September 5" — 7t
Veterans’ Day Wednesday, November 11%

Thanksgiving Eve Wednesday, November 25" Close at 5 p.m.
Thanksgiving Thursday - Friday, November 26" — 27t
Christmas Wednesday - Sunday, December 23" - 27t
New Year's Eve Thursday, December 315t Close at 5 p.m.

New Year's Day 2027 Friday, January 15t

NOTE: Dates are subject to change based on the holidays approved by the Darlington County Council.



